Home Hill Saturday 31 October, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CAPTAIN MORGAN ARRRR Maiden Plate

1180 metres

$8450

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Graham Kliese

Ms Trinity
Bannon

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ms Emily Cass
Jeffrey Felix

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ms Kate
Southam

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Scott
Sheargold

Graham Kliese

Ms Trinity
Bannon

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Jeffrey Felix
Ms Emily Cass
Pietro Romeo

Ms Bonnie
Thomson
Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Ms Kate
Southam

01 Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch)
02 Go Jabba(Peter Rowe)

03  Hershiser(Patrick McGuire)

04  Mr Palomino(John Manzelmann)
05 Balnagal(Joao Campeao)

06 Flash Fox(Darby Amos)

07 Mogalakwena(John Manzelmann)
08 New Secret(Joao Campeao)

09 Norwegian Wood(Chris Parry)
10  Sneaky Gal(Mick A Bannon)

11 Whisper Girl(Rick A Nelson)

2 FOREVER FISHING BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1180 metres $8450
01 Keighley Sun(Ricky Gudge)

02 Monkey Magic(Michael Geaney)
03  Bullet Lad(Nippy Seymour)

04 Mainshaft(Gary Townsend)

06 Rockethead(John Manzelmann)
07 Tatachilla(Darby Amos)

08  Clout(Scott Cooper)

09 We'll Beat It(Ben Williams)

10  Arte Et Marte(Liliana McCormack)
11 Schill Rock You(Trevor Rowe)

12 Munro(Rod Cussons)

01:55pM 3 TAB QUEENSLAND COUNTRY STAMPEDE QUALIFIER OPEN

12
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02:35PM

11
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58.5

58.5

58.5
58.5

56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

60.5

58.0
57.0

56.5

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

Handicap
1000 metres $10000
01 Platinum Tycoon(John Ms Trinity
Manzelmann) Bannon
02 Palladian(Joao Campeao) Ms Katariina
Aho
04 Exceedingly Kool(Renee Graham Kliese
Schluenz)
05 Catmosphere(Nippy Seymour) Ms Kate
Southam
06 Molongle Chief(Ben Williams) Pietro Romeo
07 Molongle Magic(Ben Williams) Ms Emily Cass
08 Rockette Rocket(John Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic
09 Our Recipe(Ronald Finch) Scott
Sheargold

03:15PM

8 63.0

3 555

6 55.0

2 55.0

1 55.0
55.0
9 55.0

10 55.0

4 COUNTRY CUPS CHALLENGE QUALIFIER TAB QUEENSLAND
OPEN QUALITY Handicap

01

02

03

04

1460 metres $10000

Drumbeat's Choice(John Ms Trinity
Manzelmann) Bannon
Shiranda(John Manzelmann) Ms Kate
Southam

Le Drama(Georgie Holt) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Zamex(Andrew Cameron) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

05

07

Stone Warrior (NZ)(John Pietro Romeo

Manzelmann)

Martial Art(Ben Williams) Graham Kliese

03:55PM

6 62.5

7 62.0

5 60.0

2 57.0

4 55.0

1 55.0

5 JUSTIN SCOTT MEMORIAL QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1830 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03

04

Arms Race(Trevor Rowe) Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Kingsbridge(Scott Cooper) Ms Emily Cass
Yankee Tango(Stephen Potiris) Ms Kate
Southam

Tavi Mcbride (NZ)(John Ms Trinity
Manzelmann) Bannon

04:35PM

9 615

7 60.5
10 59.5

6 57.5

06

07
08
10

Sunny Sailor(Renee Schluenz)

Grey Top(Kayla Russell)
Vamparina(John Manzelmann)
Danz the Man(Maree Young)

Scott
Sheargold

Pietro Romeo
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Katariina
Aho

1

57.0

55.0
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




